Generalinformation

MEETING VENUE

The Hive Hotel

Via Torino, 6 - 00184 Rome, ltaly
Tel. +39 06 4041 2000
www.thehiverome.com

HOW TO REACH THE MEETING VENUE

« From Fiumicino Airport, you can take the direct train, Leonardo Express, to Roma Termini.
The train is leaving non-stop every 15 minutes, every day from 05:35 am to 10:35 pm.
It takes about 30 minutes to reach Roma Termini Railway Station.

« From Ciampino Airport, it's very easy to reach the city center by bus.
The service is scheduled according to aircrafts timetable and tickets can be purchased on board.

It takes about 40 minutes to reach Roma Termini Railway Station.

« From Roma Termini Railway Station, you can reach the hotel in only 5 minutes (walking distance).

At the main exit, on Piazza dei Cinquecento, turn left and cross the street at the traffic light,
then go straight on Via Massimo D'’Azeglio and follow it for about 250 meters; then turn right in
Via Torino and after 20 metres you will find the hotel.
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PRELIMINARY AGENDA

DAY 41: Monday, May 22"¢

09:00 AM
09:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

01:15 PM
02:15PM

03:45 PM

05:00 PM
08:00 PM

Welcome & registration
Opening remarks
Keynote lecture

Coffee break

Breakout scientific sessions by research area:
« Pediatric cancer

 Cancer and ageing

« Survivorship

Light lunch

Breakout roundtable discussions on transversal aspects:

« Data generation
* Innovation
- Patients engagement

Conclusions of roundtable group discussions
Closing Day 1

Social Dinner

DAY 2: Tuesday, May 23

10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

Keynote talk

Patients’ and citizens’ perspectives on cancer research
Panel discussion

Closing remarks, Q&A

Light lunch

Closing Day 2
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